
567 SUMMER WINDS DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

567 SUMMER
WINDS Drive, Green
Bay, WI, 54311

$359,900

Welcome to this well-maintained ranch home in a prime Green Bay location close to
hwy 43, shopping, dining & hospital. This home features a split bedroom design w/ 3
generous sized bdrms, 2 full baths, a bright living rm w/ cathedral ceilings & cozy gas
fireplace. The open concept kitchen to dinette includes all the...

Karina
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1520 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision

Features: Gas,One,Split Bedroom,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1520

Tax Amount: 4406.42 Inclusions: refrigerator, oven/range,
dishwasher, microwave, pool table, tv mount, LL
entertainment center

Exclusions: seller's personal property, exterior
security cameras, door bell camera, washer &
dryer

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 19X11 Main

Bedroom 2 11X10 Main

Bedroom 3 11X10 Main

Kitchen 13X10 Main

Living Or Great Room 18X17 Main

Dining Room 13X10 Main

Other Room 6x3 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Karina Smet Agent Email: karinasmet@kw.com


